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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/slotowa-karta-snmp-aeg-p-361040.html

Slotowa karta SNMP AEG

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Typ produktu

Diody LED
Szerokos¢ produktu
llo$¢ portéw Ethernet LAN (RJ-45)
Waga produktu
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Podrecznik uzytkownika

1674,99 zt

1 361,78 zt
WLONONWCR]660
1607260
4026245195567
Karta zarzadzania siecia
Tak

60 mm

2

66 g

44 mm

120 mm

Tak
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